Prices Jan 2024

Winter Blankets
Foal Winter Blankets
3-IN-1
Stable/Rainsheet/Shell/Liners
Foal Stable/Rainsheet/Shell/Liners
Single Weight Sheets/Coolers
Double Weight Sheets/Coolers/Fleece Wool
Cotton Sheet/Fly Sheet/Sheets/Coolers
Hoods/Girth/Fly Masks & Others
Quarter Sheet

English Saddle Pad

Western Saddle Pad

Heavy Soil/Hair Charge

Hoods

Water Resistent Treatment (reg)
Water Resistent Treatment (with hood)

Water Resistent Treatment (hood only)

$24.00
$16.00
$40.00
$20.00
$12.00
$17.00
$20.00
$17.00
S 8.00

$15.00

$10.00
$20.00
S 8.00
S 8.00
$18.00
$25.00
S 8.00

Repair Service $35.00/HR Minimum 15 minute charge.



