

Prices Jan 2024

Winter Blankets	\$24.00
Foal Winter Blankets	\$16.00
3-IN-1	\$40.00
Stable/Rainsheet/Shell/Liners	\$20.00
Foal Stable/Rainsheet/Shell/Liners	\$12.00
Single Weight Sheets/Coolers	\$17.00
Double Weight Sheets/Coolers/Fleece Wool	\$20.00
Cotton Sheet/Fly Sheet/Sheets/Coolers	\$17.00
Hoods/Girth/Fly Masks & Others	\$ 8.00
Quarter Sheet	\$15.00
Quarter Sheet English Saddle Pad	\$15.00 \$10.00
English Saddle Pad	\$10.00
English Saddle Pad Western Saddle Pad	\$10.00
English Saddle Pad Western Saddle Pad Heavy Soil/Hair Charge	\$10.00 \$20.00 \$ 8.00
English Saddle Pad Western Saddle Pad Heavy Soil/Hair Charge Hoods	\$10.00 \$20.00 \$ 8.00 \$ 8.00
English Saddle Pad Western Saddle Pad Heavy Soil/Hair Charge Hoods Water Resistent Treatment (reg)	\$10.00 \$20.00 \$ 8.00 \$ 8.00 \$18.00